
elWyn
149 Elwyn Rd

MeDia 610-566-4070
309 Media Station Rd
Moylan-rose valley 610-566-8436
4 Manchester Rd
WallingForD 610-566-1095
141 E. Possom Hollow Rd
sWarTHMore 610-543-0662
Chester Rd & Park Ave
MorTon 610-543-1630
2 S. Morton Ave
seCane 610-544-3477
1297 Providence Rd 
priMos 215-580-8750
446 S. Oak Ave
CliFTon-alDan 610-623-0253
1 Springfield Rd
glaDsTone
198 Walsh Rd
lansDoWne 610-623-0260
45 S. Lansdowne Ave

FernWooD-yeaDon
413 S. Church Ln
angora
1099 S. 58th St
49th sTreeT
49th St & Chester Ave
universiTy CiTy (shuttle Bus stop)
33rd & Spruce

30th sTreeT sTaTion
30th & Market Sts
suBurBan station
16th St & JFK Blvd
jeFFerson sTaTion
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts
TeMple universiTy 215-580-5440
927 W. Berks St

117

  
109

107

107

102

109, 113, 115

68, 108 

34, 46, G

13, 64

40, LUCY

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44,
62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak, NJT 
Atlantic City Rail Line
MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17, 27, 31, 32,
33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62, 78, 124,125

MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47m,
48, 61, 62, 78, NJT BUS

sTaTion loCaTions ConneCTing serviCes*

© SEPTA 8/18 T.T.6 ELW-2 Supplement-2 SCIP

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail 
 unless otherwise noted
 MFL = Market-Frankford Line
 BSL = Broad Street Line
 BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

• Elwyn  
• Media
• Moylan-Rose Valley
• Wallingford
• Swarthmore
• Morton
• Secane
• Primos
• Clifton-Aldan
• Gladstone
• Lansdowne
• Fernwood-Yeadon
• Angora
• 49th Street 
Bus substitution between 
49th Street, University City
and 30th St. Stations 

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

MEDIA / 
ELWYN LINE
To/From Center City Philadelphia

Effective August 4 - 19, 2018 

REGIONAL RAILsa
Tu

r
D

ay
s,

 s
u

n
D

ay
s 

a
n

D
 M

a
jo

r
 H

o
li

D
ay

s

D
 - 

S
to

ps
 to

 d
is

ch
ar

ge
 o

r p
ic

k 
up

 p
as

se
ng

er
s 

bu
t m

ay
 d

ep
ar

t a
he

ad
 o

f s
ch

ed
ul

e 
   

F 
- S

to
ps

 to
 d

is
ch

ar
ge

 p
as

se
ng

er
s 

on
 n

ot
ic

e 
to

 c
on

du
ct

or
 a

nd
 p

ic
k 

up
 p

as
se

ng
er

s 
st

an
di

ng
 o

n 
pl

at
fo

rm
 in

 p
os

iti
on

 v
is

ib
le

 to
 e

ng
in

ee
r

Fa
re

Tr
ain

 N
um

be
r

33
02

33
06

33
10

33
14

33
18

33
22

33
26

33
30

33
34

33
38

33
42

33
46

33
50

33
54

33
58

33
62

33
66

33
74

Zo
ne

St
ati

on
s

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

3
El

wy
n

4:5
3

5:5
3

6:5
3

7:5
3

8:5
3

9:5
3

10
:53

11
:53

12
:53

1:5
3

2:5
3

3:5
3

4:5
3

5:5
3

6:5
3

7:5
3

8:5
3

10
:53

3
Me

dia
4:5

6
5:5

6
6:5

6
7:5

6
8:5

6
9:5

6
10

:56
11

:56
12

:56
1:5

6
2:5

6
3:5

6
4:5

6
5:5

6
6:5

6
7:5

6
8:5

6
10

:56
3

Mo
yla

n-
Ro

se
 V

all
ey

4:5
8

5:5
8

6:5
8

7:5
8

8:5
8

9:5
8

10
:58

11
:58

12
:58

1:5
8

2:5
8

3:5
8

4:5
8

5:5
8

6:5
8

7:5
8

8:5
8

10
:58

3
W

all
ing

fo
rd

5:0
0

6:0
0

7:0
0

8:0
0

9:0
0

10
:00

11
:00

12
:00

1:0
0

2:0
0

3:0
0

4:0
0

5:0
0

6:0
0

7:0
0

8:0
0

9:0
0

11
:00

3
Sw

ar
th

mo
re

5:0
2

6:0
2

7:0
2

8:0
2

9:0
2

10
:02

11
:02

12
:02

1:0
2

2:0
2

3:0
2

4:0
2

5:0
2

6:0
2

7:0
2

8:0
2

9:0
2

11
:02

2
Mo

rto
n-

Ru
tle

dg
e

5:0
5

6:0
5

7:0
5

8:0
5

9:0
5

10
:05

11
:05

12
:05

1:0
5

2:0
5

3:0
5

4:0
5

5:0
5

6:0
5

7:0
5

8:0
5

9:0
5

11
:05

2
Se

ca
ne

5:0
8

6:0
8

7:0
8

8:0
8

9:0
8

10
:08

11
:08

12
:08

1:0
8

2:0
8

3:0
8

4:0
8

5:0
8

6:0
8

7:0
8

8:0
8

9:0
8

11
:08

2
Pr

im
os

5:1
0

6:1
0

7:1
0

8:1
0

9:1
0

10
:10

11
:10

12
:10

1:1
0

2:1
0

3:1
0

4:1
0

5:1
0

6:1
0

7:1
0

8:1
0

9:1
0

11
:10

2
Cl

ift
on

-A
lda

n
5:1

2
6:1

2
7:1

2
8:1

2
9:1

2
10

:12
11

:12
12

:12
1:1

2
2:1

2
3:1

2
4:1

2
5:1

2
6:1

2
7:1

2
8:1

2
9:1

2
11

:12
2

Gl
ad

sto
ne

5:1
4

6:1
4

7:1
4

8:1
4

9:1
4

10
:14

11
:14

12
:14

1:1
4

2:1
4

3:1
4

4:1
4

5:1
4

6:1
4

7:1
4

8:1
4

9:1
4

11
:14

2
La

ns
do

wn
e

5:1
6

6:1
6

7:1
6

8:1
6

9:1
6

10
:16

11
:16

12
:16

1:1
6

2:1
6

3:1
6

4:1
6

5:1
6

6:1
6

7:1
6

8:1
6

9:1
6

11
:16

2
Fe

rn
wo

od
-Y

ea
do

n
5:1

8
6:1

8
7:1

8
8:1

8
9:1

8
10

:18
11

:18
12

:18
1:1

8
2:1

8
3:1

8
4:1

8
5:1

8
6:1

8
7:1

8
8:1

8
9:1

8
11

:18
1

An
go

ra
5:2

0
6:2

0
7:2

0
8:2

0
9:2

0
10

:20
11

:20
12

:20
1:2

0
2:2

0
3:2

0
4:2

0
5:2

0
6:2

0
7:2

0
8:2

0
9:2

0
11

:20
1

49
th

 S
tre

et
5:2

5
6:2

5
7:2

5
8:2

5
9:2

5
10

:25
11

:25
12

:25
1:2

5
2:2

5
3:2

5
4:2

5
5:2

5
6:2

5
7:2

5
8:2

5
9:2

5
11

:25
49

th
 S

tre
et

5:3
0

6:3
0

7:3
0

8:3
0

9:3
0

10
:30

11
:30

12
:30

1:3
0

2:3
0

3:3
0

4:3
0

5:3
0

6:3
0

7:3
0

8:3
0

9:3
0

11
:30

Un
ive

rs
ity

 C
ity

5:4
0

6:4
0

7:4
0

8:4
0

9:4
0

10
:40

11
:40

12
:40

1:4
0

2:4
0

3:4
0

4:4
0

5:4
0

6:4
0

7:4
0

8:4
0

9:4
0

11
:40

30
th

 S
tre

et 
St

ati
on

5:5
0

6:5
0

7:5
0

8:5
0

9:5
0

10
:50

11
:50

12
:50

1:5
0

2:5
0

3:5
0

4:5
0

5:5
0

6:5
0

7:5
0

8:5
0

9:5
0

11
:50

C
30

th
 S

tre
et 

St
ati

on
6:0

0
7:0

0
8:0

0
9:0

0
10

:00
11

:00
12

:00
1:0

0
2:0

0
3:0

0
4:0

0
5:0

0
6:0

0
7:0

0
8:0

0
9:0

0
10

:00
12

:00
C

Su
bu

rb
an

 S
tat

ion
6:0

5
7:0

5
8:0

5
9:0

5
10

:05
11

:05
12

:05
1:0

5
2:0

5
3:0

5
4:0

5
5:0

5
6:0

5
7:0

5
8:0

5
9:0

5
10

:05
12

:05
C

Je
ffe

rs
on

 S
tat

ion
6:1

0
7:1

0
8:1

0
9:1

0
10

:10
11

:10
12

:10
1:1

0
2:1

0
3:1

0
4:1

0
5:1

0
6:1

0
7:1

0
8:1

0
9:1

0
10

:10
12

:10
C

Te
mp

le 
Un

ive
rs

ity
6:1

5
7:1

5
8:1

5
9:1

5
10

:15
11

:15
12

:15
1:1

5
2:1

5
3:1

5
4:1

5
5:1

5
6:1

5
7:1

5
8:1

5
9:1

5
10

:15
12

:15
Tr

ain
 co

nt
inu

es
 to

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

W
AR

GL
N

(se
eD

es
tin

ati
on

 C
od

es
)

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
AM

Tr
ain

 N
um

be
r

63
01

63
05

63
09

63
13

63
17

63
21

63
25

63
29

63
33

63
37

63
41

63
45

63
49

63
53

63
57

63
61

63
65

63
73

St
ati

on
s

AM
AM

AM
AM

AM
AM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
AM

C
Te

mp
le 

Un
ive

rs
ity

6:5
6

7:5
6

8:5
6

9:5
6

10
:56

11
:56

12
:56

1:5
6

2:5
6

3:5
6

4:5
6

5:5
6

6:5
6

7:5
6

8:5
6

9:5
6

10
:56

12
:45

C
Je

ffe
rs

on
 S

tat
ion

7:0
2

8:0
2

9:0
2

10
:02

11
:02

12
:02

1:0
2

2:0
2

3:0
2

4:0
2

5:0
2

6:0
2

7:0
2

8:0
2

9:0
2

10
:02

11
:02

12
:51

C
Su

bu
rb

an
 S

tat
ion

7:0
7

8:0
7

9:0
7

10
:07

11
:07

12
:07

1:0
7

2:0
7

3:0
7

4:0
7

5:0
7

6:0
7

7:0
7

8:0
7

9:0
7

10
:07

11
:07

12
:56

C
30

th
 S

tre
et 

St
ati

on
7:1

1
8:1

1
9:1

1
10

:11
11

:11
12

:11
1:1

1
2:1

1
3:1

1
4:1

1
5:1

1
6:1

1
7:1

1
8:1

1
9:1

1
10

:11
11

:11
1:0

0
30

th
 S

tre
et 

St
ati

on
7:2

1
8:2

1
9:2

1
10

:21
11

:21
12

:21
1:2

1
2:2

1
3:2

1
4:2

1
5:2

1
6:2

1
7:2

1
8:2

1
9:2

1
10

:21
11

:21
1:1

0
Un

ive
rs

ity
 C

ity
7:3

1
8:3

1
9:3

1
10

:31
11

:31
12

:31
1:3

1
2:3

1
3:3

1
4:3

1
5:3

1
6:3

1
7:3

1
8:3

1
9:3

1
10

:31
11

:31
1:2

0
49

th
 S

tre
et

7:4
1

8:4
1

9:4
1

10
:41

11
:41

12
:41

1:4
1

2:4
1

3:4
1

4:4
1

5:4
1

6:4
1

7:4
1

8:4
1

9:4
1

10
:41

11
:41

1:3
0

Tr
ain

 N
um

be
r

33
11

33
15

33
19

33
23

33
27

33
31

33
35

33
39

33
43

33
47

33
51

33
55

33
59

33
63

33
67

33
71

33
75

33
83

1
49

th
 S

tre
et

7:4
7

8:4
7

9:4
7

10
:47

11
:47

12
:47

1:4
7

2:4
7

3:4
7

4:4
7

5:4
7

6:4
7

7:4
7

8:4
7

9:4
7

10
:47

11
:47

1:3
7

1
An

go
ra

D7
:52

D8
:52

D9
:52

D1
0:5

2
D1

1:5
2

D1
2:5

2
D1

:52
D2

:52
D3

:52
D4

:52
D5

:52
D6

:52
D7

:52
D8

:52
D9

:52
D1

0:5
2

D1
1:5

2
D1

:42
2

Fe
rn

wo
od

-Y
ea

do
n

D7
:54

D8
:54

D9
:54

D1
0:5

4
D1

1:5
4

D1
2:5

4
D1

:54
D2

:54
D3

:54
D4

:54
D5

:54
D6

:54
D7

:54
D8

:54
D9

:54
D1

0:5
4

D1
1:5

4
D1

:44
2

La
ns

do
wn

e
D7

:56
D8

:56
D9

:56
D1

0:5
6

D1
1:5

6
D1

2:5
6

D1
:56

D2
:56

D3
:56

D4
:56

D5
:56

D6
:56

D7
:56

D8
:56

D9
:56

D1
0:5

6
D1

1:5
6

D1
:46

2
Gl

ad
sto

ne
D7

:58
D8

:58
D9

:58
D1

0:5
8

D1
1:5

8
D1

2:5
8

D1
:58

D2
:58

D3
:58

D4
:58

D5
:58

D6
:58

D7
:58

D8
:58

D9
:58

D1
0:5

8
D1

1:5
8

D1
:48

2
Cl

ift
on

-A
lda

n
D8

:00
D9

:00
D1

0:0
0

D1
1:0

0
D1

2:0
0

D1
:00

D2
:00

D3
:00

D4
:00

D5
:00

D6
:00

D7
:00

D8
:00

D9
:00

D1
0:0

0
D1

1:0
0

D1
2:0

0
D1

:50
2

Pr
im

os
D8

:02
D9

:02
D1

0:0
2

D1
1:0

2
D1

2:0
2

D1
:02

D2
:02

D3
:02

D4
:02

D5
:02

D6
:02

D7
:02

D8
:02

D9
:02

D1
0:0

2
D1

1:0
2

D1
2:0

2
D1

:52
2

Se
ca

ne
D8

:04
D9

:04
D1

0:0
4

D1
1:0

4
D1

2:0
4

D1
:04

D2
:04

D3
:04

D4
:04

D5
:04

D6
:04

D7
:04

D8
:04

D9
:04

D1
0:0

4
D1

1:0
4

D1
2:0

4
D1

:54
2

Mo
rto

n-
Ru

tle
dg

e
D8

:06
D9

:06
D1

0:0
6

D1
1:0

6
D1

2:0
6

D1
:06

D2
:06

D3
:06

D4
:06

D5
:06

D6
:06

D7
:06

D8
:06

D9
:06

D1
0:0

6
D1

1:0
6

D1
2:0

6
D1

:56
3

Sw
ar

th
mo

re
D8

:08
D9

:08
D1

0:0
8

D1
1:0

8
D1

2:0
8

D1
:08

D2
:08

D3
:08

D4
:08

D5
:08

D6
:08

D7
:08

D8
:08

D9
:08

D1
0:0

8
D1

1:0
8

D1
2:0

8
D1

:58
3

W
all

ing
fo

rd
D8

:11
D9

:11
D1

0:1
1

D1
1:1

1
D1

2:1
1

D1
:11

D2
:11

D3
:11

D4
:11

D5
:11

D6
:11

D7
:11

D8
:11

D9
:11

D1
0:1

1
D1

1:1
1

D1
2:1

1
D2

:01
3

Mo
yla

n-
Ro

se
 V

all
ey

D8
:13

D9
:13

D1
0:1

3
D1

1:1
3

D1
2:1

3
D1

:13
D2

:13
D3

:13
D4

:13
D5

:13
D6

:13
D7

:13
D8

:13
D9

:13
D1

0:1
3

D1
1:1

3
D1

2:1
3

D2
:03

3
Me

dia
D8

:16
D9

:16
D1

0:1
6

D1
1:1

6
D1

2:1
6

D1
:16

D2
:16

D3
:16

D4
:16

D5
:16

D6
:16

D7
:16

D8
:16

D9
:16

D1
0:1

6
D1

1:1
6

D1
2:1

6
D2

:06
3

El
wy

n
8:1

9
9:1

9
10

:19
11

:19
12

:19
1:1

9
2:1

9
3:1

9
4:1

9
5:1

9
6:1

9
7:1

9
8:1

9
9:1

9
10

:19
11

:19
12

:19
2:0

9
AM

AM
AM

AM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM
AM

AM

B 
U 

S 

B 
U 

S 
Se

rv
ice

s

Se
rv

ice
s

Fa
re

Zo
ne

TO   ELWYNTO  CENTER  CITY

Se
rv

ice
s

 
 

 
 

schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA Fare
Guide or the website for complete fare information
Quietride Car: Available on  all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. -
7:00 p.m.) with 3 or more cars open for passenger service.  The first car will
be designated as your QuietRide Car
regional rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special Schedule)
Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables, delayed trains, 
failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment.  The schedules
shown here are subject to change without notice
severe Weather schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may
operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA website for updated
service information

Travel Tips

Media Elwyn Line Public Timetable_Layout 1  7/9/2018  8:22 AM  Page 1



D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule    
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

sTaTion aMeniTies

è  sepTa parking available
é   accessible station
G   Ticket office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for details) 
      Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week

MonDays through FriDays (except Major HoliDays)

    

Fare Train Number 3302 3304 3306 3308 3310 3312 3314 3316 3318 3322 3326 3330 3334 3338 3342 3346 3350 3354 3358 3362 3366 3370 3374
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

3 Elwyn 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 11:23
3 Media 4:56 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 11:26
3 Moylan-Rose Valley 4:58 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 11:28
3 Wallingford 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:30
3 Swarthmore 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:32
2 Morton-Rutledge 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:35
2 Secane 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:38
2 Primos 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:40
2 Clifton-Aldan 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:42
2 Gladstone 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:44
2 Lansdowne 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:46
2 Fernwood-Yeadon 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:48
1 Angora 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:50
1 49th Street 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:55

49th Street 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:00
University City Station 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:15
30th Street Station 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Train Number 3307 3311 3315 3319 3323 3327 3331 3335 3339 3343 3345 3347 3349 3351 3353 3355 3357 3359 3363 3367 3371 3375
Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
30th Street Station 6:15 7:10 8:10 9:09 10:09 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:40
University City Station 6:27 7:24 8:24 9:23 10:23 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 3:54 4:24 4:54 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:54
49th Street 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:39 10:39 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 12:10

1 49th Street 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 12:17
1 Angora 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 12:22
2 Fernwood-Yeadon 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:24 4:54 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 12:24
2 Lansdowne 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:26 4:56 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:26
2 Gladstone 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:28 4:58 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 12:28
2 Clifton-Aldan 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:30
2 Primos 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 4:32 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:32
2 Secane 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 4:34 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:34
2 Morton-Rutledge 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:36
3 Swarthmore 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:38
3 Wallingford 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:41
3 Moylan-Rose Valley 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:43
3 Media 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:46
3 Elwyn 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:49

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Services
TO

   E
LW

YN

Fare
Zone

Services

TO
  C

EN
TE

R  
CIT

Y

B U S 

B U S 

   

DesTinaTion CoDes
CHe
Doy
elM
FoX

Chestnut Hill East
Doylestown
Elm Street
Fox Chase

gln
lan
lnK
nsH

Glenside
Lansdale
Link Belt
Neshaminy Falls

nor
War
WTr

Norristown TC
Warminster
West Trenton

NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving•
NEVER attempt to board a moving train•
ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting•
NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train•
NEVER lean against the train doors   •

www.septa.org/safety

saFeTy Tips souTHWesT CorriDor iMproveMenT projeCT
From Saturday, August 4 through Sunday, August 19, shuttle buses will substitute for
Media/Elwyn trains between 49th Street and 30th Street Stations.  Among the high-
lights of this project, is the work to reconfigure and rebuild the high speed
switches.These improvements will provide more reliable service; make it possible to
safely increase train speeds through the interlocking, and establish better mainte-
nance windows for this critical section of Regional Rail infrastructure. The turn back
track near University City will allow Operations to continue to serve the station in the
event of an interruption on the system. The newly installed cross-over for the
Media/Elwyn Line will complete the configuration for Arsenal interlocking.

Media Elwyn Line Public Timetable_Layout 1  7/9/2018  8:22 AM  Page 2



elW
yn

149 E
lw

yn R
d

M
eD

ia
610-566-4070

309 M
edia S

tation R
d

M
o

yla
n

-r
o

se va
lley 610-566-8436

4 M
anchester R

d
W

a
llin

g
Fo

r
D

 610-566-1095
141 E

. P
ossom

 H
ollow

 R
d

sW
a

r
TH

M
o

r
e 610-543-0662

C
hester R

d &
 P

ark Ave
M

o
r

To
n

 610-543-1630
2 S

. M
orton Ave

seC
a

n
e 610-544-3477

1297 P
rovidence R

d 
pr

iM
o

s 215-580-8750
446 S

. O
ak Ave

C
liFTo

n
-a

lD
a

n
 610-623-0253

1 S
pringfield R

d
g

la
D

sTo
n

e
198 W

alsh R
d

la
n

sD
o

W
n

e
610-623-0260

45 S
. Lansdow

ne Ave

Fer
n

W
o

o
D

-yea
D

o
n

413 S
. C

hurch Ln
a

n
g

o
r

a
1099 S

. 58th S
t

49th
sTr

eeT
49th S

t &
 C

hester Ave
u

n
iver

siTy C
iTy (shuttle B

us stop)
33rd &

 S
pruce

30th
sTr

eeT sTaTio
n

30th &
 M

arket S
ts

su
B

u
r

B
a

n
 station

16th S
t &

 JFK
 B

lvd
jeFFer

so
n

 sTaTio
n

M
arket S

t betw
een 10th &

 12th S
ts

TeM
ple u

n
iver

siTy
215-580-5440

927 W
. B

erks S
t

117

  
109

107

107

102

109, 113, 115

68, 108 

34, 46, G

13, 64

40, LU
C

Y

M
FL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44,

62, 78, 124, 125, LU
C

Y, A
m

trak, N
JT 

A
tlantic C

ity R
ail Line

M
FL, B

S
L, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17, 27, 31, 32,

33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62, 78, 124,125

M
FL, B

R
S

, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47m
,

48, 61, 62, 78, N
JT B

U
S

sTaTio
n

 lo
C

aTio
n

s
C

o
n

n
eC

Tin
g

 ser
viC

es*

©
 S

E
P

TA 8/18
T.T.6 E

LW
-2 S

upplem
ent-2 S

C
IP

* A
ll C

onnecting S
ervices are S

E
P

TA B
us, Trolley or H

igh S
peed R

ail 
 unless otherw

ise noted
 M

FL = M
arket-Frankford Line

 B
S

L = B
road S

treet Line
 B

R
S

 = B
road-R

idge S
pur

• E
lw

yn  
• M

edia
• M

oylan-R
ose Valley

• W
allingford

• S
w

arthm
ore

• M
orton

• S
ecane

• P
rim

os
• C

lifton-A
ldan

• G
ladstone

• Lansdow
ne

• Fernw
ood-Yeadon

• A
ngora

• 49th S
treet 

B
us substitution betw

een 
49th S

treet, U
niversity C

ity
and 30th S

t. S
tations 

C
ustom

er S
ervice: 215-580-7800

TD
D

/TTY: 215-580-7853
w

w
w

.septa.org

MEDIA / 
ELW

YN LINE
To/From

 Center City Philadelphia

Effective August 4 - 19, 2018 

REGIONAL RAIL

saTurDays, sunDays anD Major HoliDays

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule    
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer

Fare Train Number 3302 3306 3310 3314 3318 3322 3326 3330 3334 3338 3342 3346 3350 3354 3358 3362 3366 3374
Zone Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

3 Elwyn 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 10:53
3 Media 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 10:56
3 Moylan-Rose Valley 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 10:58
3 Wallingford 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 11:00
3 Swarthmore 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 11:02
2 Morton-Rutledge 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 11:05
2 Secane 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 11:08
2 Primos 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 11:10
2 Clifton-Aldan 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 11:12
2 Gladstone 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 11:14
2 Lansdowne 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 11:16
2 Fernwood-Yeadon 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 11:18
1 Angora 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 11:20
1 49th Street 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 11:25

49th Street 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30
University City 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 11:40
30th Street Station 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 11:50

C 30th Street Station 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 12:00
C Suburban Station 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 12:05
C Jefferson Station 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 12:10
C Temple University 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 12:15

Train continues to WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR WAR GLN
(see Destination Codes ) AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Train Number 6301 6305 6309 6313 6317 6321 6325 6329 6333 6337 6341 6345 6349 6353 6357 6361 6365 6373
Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

C Temple University 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:45
C Jefferson Station 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:51
C Suburban Station 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:56
C 30th Street Station 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 1:00

30th Street Station 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 1:10
University City 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 1:20
49th Street 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 1:30

Train Number 3311 3315 3319 3323 3327 3331 3335 3339 3343 3347 3351 3355 3359 3363 3367 3371 3375 3383
1 49th Street 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 1:37
1 Angora D7:52 D8:52 D9:52 D10:52 D11:52 D12:52 D1:52 D2:52 D3:52 D4:52 D5:52 D6:52 D7:52 D8:52 D9:52 D10:52 D11:52 D1:42
2 Fernwood-Yeadon D7:54 D8:54 D9:54 D10:54 D11:54 D12:54 D1:54 D2:54 D3:54 D4:54 D5:54 D6:54 D7:54 D8:54 D9:54 D10:54 D11:54 D1:44
2 Lansdowne D7:56 D8:56 D9:56 D10:56 D11:56 D12:56 D1:56 D2:56 D3:56 D4:56 D5:56 D6:56 D7:56 D8:56 D9:56 D10:56 D11:56 D1:46
2 Gladstone D7:58 D8:58 D9:58 D10:58 D11:58 D12:58 D1:58 D2:58 D3:58 D4:58 D5:58 D6:58 D7:58 D8:58 D9:58 D10:58 D11:58 D1:48
2 Clifton-Aldan D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00 D12:00 D1:00 D2:00 D3:00 D4:00 D5:00 D6:00 D7:00 D8:00 D9:00 D10:00 D11:00 D12:00 D1:50
2 Primos D8:02 D9:02 D10:02 D11:02 D12:02 D1:02 D2:02 D3:02 D4:02 D5:02 D6:02 D7:02 D8:02 D9:02 D10:02 D11:02 D12:02 D1:52
2 Secane D8:04 D9:04 D10:04 D11:04 D12:04 D1:04 D2:04 D3:04 D4:04 D5:04 D6:04 D7:04 D8:04 D9:04 D10:04 D11:04 D12:04 D1:54
2 Morton-Rutledge D8:06 D9:06 D10:06 D11:06 D12:06 D1:06 D2:06 D3:06 D4:06 D5:06 D6:06 D7:06 D8:06 D9:06 D10:06 D11:06 D12:06 D1:56
3 Swarthmore D8:08 D9:08 D10:08 D11:08 D12:08 D1:08 D2:08 D3:08 D4:08 D5:08 D6:08 D7:08 D8:08 D9:08 D10:08 D11:08 D12:08 D1:58
3 Wallingford D8:11 D9:11 D10:11 D11:11 D12:11 D1:11 D2:11 D3:11 D4:11 D5:11 D6:11 D7:11 D8:11 D9:11 D10:11 D11:11 D12:11 D2:01
3 Moylan-Rose Valley D8:13 D9:13 D10:13 D11:13 D12:13 D1:13 D2:13 D3:13 D4:13 D5:13 D6:13 D7:13 D8:13 D9:13 D10:13 D11:13 D12:13 D2:03
3 Media D8:16 D9:16 D10:16 D11:16 D12:16 D1:16 D2:16 D3:16 D4:16 D5:16 D6:16 D7:16 D8:16 D9:16 D10:16 D11:16 D12:16 D2:06
3 Elwyn 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 2:09

AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

B U S 

B U S 
Services

ServicesFare
Zone

TO
   

EL
W

YN
TO

  C
EN

TE
R 

 C
IT

Y
Services

    

schedule Tim
es:Indicate w

hen trains depart the station
Fare paym

ent options:cash, tickets, passes. P
lease check the S

E
P

TA Fare
G

uide or the w
ebsite for com

plete fare inform
ation

Q
uietr

ide C
ar:Available on  all w

eekday trains (M
onday - Friday 4:00 a.m

. -
7:00 p.m

.) w
ith 3 or m

ore cars open for passenger service.  The first car w
ill

be designated as your Q
uietR

ide C
ar

r
egional r

ail M
ajor H

olidays:N
ew

 Year’s D
ay, M

em
orial D

ay, July 4th,
Labor D

ay, Thanksgiving D
ay, C

hristm
as D

ay (S
pecial S

chedule)
D

isclaim
er:S

E
P

TA
 does not assum

e responsibility for inconvenience, 
experience or dam

age resulting from
 errors in tim

etables, delayed trains, 
failure to m

ake connections or for shortage of equipm
ent.  The schedules

show
n here are subject to change w

ithout notice
severe W

eather schedule:D
uring extrem

e w
eather conditions, Trains m

ay
operate on a special schedule. P

lease check the S
E

P
TA w

ebsite for updated
service inform

ation

Tr
avel Tips

M
edia E

lw
yn Line P

ublic Tim
etable_Layout 1  7/9/2018  8:22 A

M
  P

age 1


	Media Elwyn Line for webage 1
	Media Elwyn Line for webage 2
	Media Elwyn Line for webage 3
	Media Elwyn Line for webage 1.pdf
	Media Elwyn Line for webage 1
	Media Elwyn Line for webage 2
	Media Elwyn Line for webage 3


